Division:

Category:

School Name

City & State

Composer

Selection

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC - GROUP

Elementary Junior High Senior High

Duet Small Ensemble Large Ensemble

FACTORS EVALUATED

EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR

NEEDS IMPROVEMENT

Tone:

a. Intonation
b. Tone Quality
c. Part Balance
d. Clarity

Technique:

a. Articulation

b. Fingering/Position
c. Instrument Position

Accuracy:

a. Notes

b. Rhythm

c. Dynamics/Tempo
d. Constrast/Mood
e. Phrasing

Performance:

a. Stage Presence
b. Posture

c. Difficulty

d. Interpretation/Overall effect

Deductions:

L] Every measure was not numbered
1 Time was over or under

TIME

L] Three copies of the judging form and/or sheet music was not submitted

TOTAL POINTS:

JUDGE'S COMMENTS/SIGNATURE:

1st
2nd
3rd

17-20
13-16
10-12
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